
Miles for Myles 20 Mile Loop
Distance: 18.7 mi
Elevation: + 728 / - 729 ft
Good For: cycling



Miles for Myles 20 Mile Loop

0.0 0.0 ⚑ Start of route

0.0 0.0 ← L toward Village Rd

0.0 0.0 ← L onto Village Rd

0.5 0.4 ↑ Continue onto
Locust St

1.1 0.6 → R onto East St

1.8 0.7 ← L onto Peabody St

3.0 1.2 → R onto Liberty St

3.4 0.5 ← L onto School St

4.2 0.8 → R onto Essex St

6.3 2.0 → R onto Sharpners
Pond Rd

7.0 0.8 ← L onto Forest St

9.6 2.6 → R onto Boxford St

11.3 1.7 ↑ Continue onto
Lawrence Rd

12.2 0.9 → R onto Main St

12.2 miles.  +401/-467 feet

13.1 0.9 → R onto Middleton Rd

16.2 3.1 → R onto Endicott
Rd/Middleton Rd

17.7 1.4 ← L onto Locust St

18.3 0.6 ← Slight L onto Village
Rd

18.7 0.4 → R

18.7 0.0 ← L

18.7 0.0 ⚑ End of route

6.6 miles.  +246/-160 feet


